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2870023-23
2870085-23
2870053-23
2877011-24
2877041-24
2877048-24
DER-56477-21
2870082-23
2861016-22
2870074-23
2870040-23
2860984-22
2877072-24
2850043-20
2850064-20
DER-50518-20
2861017-22
2870045-23
2870081-23
2861001-22
2870038-23
2870055-23
2869211-23
2870080-23
2876355-24
2876097-24
2877023-24
2870025-23
DER-56475-21
2870032-23
DER-56486-21
2870079-23
2870028-23
DER-56495-21
2870036-23
2259976-23
2876043-24
2870078-23
2861005-22
2877036-24
2877070-24
2877066-24
2854515-21
2869295-23
2870836-23
DER-50723-20
2876009-24
DER-50706-20
2850059-20
2861217-22
2876364-24
2876091-24
2854507-21
2861320-22
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234.982
234.982
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234.982
234.982
234.982
234.982
234.982
235.058
234.982
234.982
234.982
234.982
234.982
234.982
230.772
234.982
237.035
235.058
234.982
234.982
234.982
234.982
234.982
234.982
234.982
234.982
234.982
237.035
235.058
234.982
234.982
234.982
234.982
234.982
235.058
230.772
235.058
234.982
235.058
234.982
234.982
235.058
237.035
235.058
235.058
229.533

Mpwnir

09:47:22
09:47:31
09:47:35
09:47:37
09:48:46
09:52:49
09:52:54
09:52:55
09:52:59
09:53:03
09:53:05
09:53:08
09:53:11
09:53:14
09:55:36
09:56:11
09:56:18
09:56:24
09:56:25
09:56:25
09:56:27
09:56:31
09:53:40
09:56:53
09:58:40
09:57:49
09:57:45
09:57:50
09:59:55
09:59:57
10:00:07
10:00:11
10:00:13
10:00:18
10:01:04
10:02:54
10:01:27
10:01:30
10:03:48
10:03:48
10:06:01
10:06:12
10:06:30
10:04:35
10:08:37
10:08:48
10:09:04
10:09:43
10:10:02
10:11:16
10:14:43
10:13:23
10:13:31
10:09:19
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02:48:16
02:48:25
02:48:29
02:48:31
02:49:40
02:53:43
02:53:48
02:53:49
02:53:53
02:53:57
02:53:59
02:54:02
02:54:05
02:54:08
02:56:30
02:57:04
02:57:12
02:57:18
02:57:19
02:57:19
02:57:21
02:57:25
02:54:28
02:57:47
02:59:34
02:58:42
02:58:39
02:58:44
03:00:49
03:00:51
03:01:01
03:01:05
03:01:07
03:01:12
03:01:58
03:03:48
03:02:20
03:02:24
03:04:42
03:04:42
03:06:55
03:07:06
03:07:23
03:05:23
03:09:30
03:09:42
03:09:57
03:10:37
03:10:56
03:12:09
03:15:37
03:14:16
03:14:24
03:10:12

Kny6 Yoprkis

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1396.49 0.00 0.000
139524  0.00 0.000
1394.69 0.00 0.000
139442  0.00 0.000
138497  0.00 0.000
1352.68  0.00 0.000
1352.03  0.00 0.000
1351.90 0.00 0.000
1351.38  0.00 0.000
1350.86  0.00 0.000
1350.60  0.00 0.000
135022 0.00 0.000
1349.83  0.00 0.000
134944  0.00 0.000
1331.35 0.00 0.000
1327.51 0.00 0.000
1326.09  0.00 0.000
132534  0.00 0.000
1325.21 0.00 0.000
1325.21 0.00 0.000
132496  0.00 0.000
132447  0.00 0.000
132273  0.00 0.000
132174  0.00 0.000
132004  0.00 0.000
131538  0.00 0.000
1315.32 0.00 0.000
1314.71 0.00 0.000
1299.56  0.00 0.000
1299.32  0.00 0.000
1298.13  0.00 0.000
1297.65 0.00 0.000
1297.41 0.00 0.000
1296.81 0.00 0.000
129135  0.00 0.000
1289.63  0.00 0.000
1289.17  0.00 0.000
128828  0.00 0.000
1272.24 0.00 0.000
127224 0.00 0.000
1257.15  0.00 0.000
125592  0.00 0.000
125442  0.00 0.000
124484 0.00 0.000
1240.41 0.00 0.000
1238.71 0.00 0.000
123747  0.00 0.000
123275  0.00 0.000
123070  0.00 0.000
1223.31 0.00 0.000
1211.73 0.00 0.000
1209.98  0.00 0.000
1209.15  0.00 0.000
1206.80  0.00 0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.295 1.105
2.591 2.210
3.886 3.315
5.181 4.420
6.477 5.525
10.363 8.840
11.658 9.945
12.953 11.050
14.249 12.155
15.544 13.260
16.839 14.365
18.135 15.470
19.430 16.575
20.725 17.680
33.679 28.729
36.269 30.939
41.451 35.359
44.041 37.569
45.337 38.674
46.632 39.779
47.927 40.884
49.223 41.989
54404  46.409
58.290  49.724
62.176 53.039
71.244 60.773
72.539 61.878
75.130 64.088
94.560 80.663
95.855 81.768
98.446 83.978
99.741 85.083
101.036 86.188
102.332  87.293
108.808 92.818
111399  95.028
113990 97.238
116.580 99.448
130.829 111.602
132.124  112.707
155.440 132.597
156.736  133.702
159.326 135.912
183.938 156.906
0.000 172.376
0.000 176.796
0.000 180.110
0.000 193.370
0.000 198.895
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.Bb.
MocaHtok |.Bb.
MocaHtok |.Bb.

Bovitko B.M.

MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.Bb.
MocaHtok |.Bb.
MocaHtok |.b.
Junosuin B.IM.
MocaHtok |.b.

Yypa M.C.
Bovitko B.M.

MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok I.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok I.B.

Yypa M.C.
Bowitko B.M.

MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok I.b.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.

Bovitko B.M.

Jvnosui B.IM.

Bovitko B.M.

MocaHtok |.B.

Boritko B.M.

MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.B.

Bontko B.M.
Yypa M.C.
Bontko B.M.
Boritko B.M.

BypkyH HO.O.

Kny6

Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
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Yoprkis
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Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis



DER-56487-21 0 234982 10:13:53 03:14:47  1206.38 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MocaHtok |.b. Yoprtkis
DER-50721-20 1 234982 10:14:54 03:15:48  1200.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O MocaHtok |.B. Yoprkis
DER-50735-20 0 234982 10:15:18 03:16:12  1197.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mocantok I.b. Yoprkis
2876036-24 1 235.058 10:16:08 03:17:01 1193.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Bowitko B.M. Yoprkis
1941727-24 0 234.061 10:15:19 03:16:12  1192.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLwnnitko B.B. Yoprkis
1941741-24 0 234.061 10:15:21 03:16:14  1192.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLwnnitko B.B. Yoprkis
2869207-23 0 230.772 10:13:27 03:14:15 1188.02 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O JNlunosun B.I. Yoprkis
2870828-23 0 235058 10:18:17 03:19:10  1180.21 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Boiitko B.M. Yoprkis
2861205-22 1 235.058 10:18:19 03:19:12  1180.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Bowitko B.M. Yoprkis
2870076-23 0 234982 10:20:01 03:20:55 1169.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mocantok I.B. Yoprkis
2850036-20 1 234982 10:20:27  03:21:21 1167.03 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MocaHtok |.B. Yoprkis
2876089-24 1 235.058 10:20:58 03:21:51 1164.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Boiitko B.M. Yoprkis
2877865-24 1 237.035 10:23:55 03:2449  1157.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Yypa M.C. Yoprtkis
2876367-24 1 237.035 10:23:55 03:2449  1157.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Yypa M.C. Yoprkis
2876982-24 1 234982 10:22:29 03:23:23 1155.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MocaHtok |.b. Yoprkis
2861201-22 1 235.058 10:23:07 03:24:.00  1152.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Boiitko B.M. Yoprkis
2877044-24 0 234982 10:23:26  03:24:20  1150.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mocantok |.B. Yoprkis
2876026-24 0 235.058 10:24:24  03:25:17  1145.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bolitko B.M. Yoprkis
2870072-23 0 234982 10:24:43 03:25:37  1142.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MocaHtok |.B. Yoprkis
2876358-24 1 237.035 10:27:57 03:28:51 1134.95 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Yypa M.C. Yoprtkis
2870875-23 1 235058 10:27:29 03:2822  1128.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bowitko B.M. Yoprkis
2877047-24 1 234982 10:28:13 03:29:07  1123.69 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mocantok I.B. Yoprkis
3355790-24 0 234061 10:27:31 03:2824  1123.13 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O LLnnitko B.B. Yoprkis
2870021-23 0 234982 10:29:08 03:30:02  1118.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mocantok I.B. Yoprkis
2876031-24 0 235058 10:30:16  03:31:09  1113.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Boiitko B.M. Yoprtkis
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